Total Days 30

Total Worked Days 30

Total Earnings (A) 1,13,335 Total Deductions (B) 5200

Net Pay (A-B) 1,08,135

Payslip Jun 2025
Aretia Advisors Private Limited

203 Kalpataru Aura BLDG, No 3D Ghatkopar W, 
LBS Marg, 

Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400086

1,08,135
One Lakh Eight Thousand One Hundred and Thirty Five only

Please note all amounts in this payslip are in INR
This is system generated payslip and does not require signature